Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
1-Jan Wed [New Year's Day
2-Jan Thu |Day after New Year's Day
3-Jan Fri
4-Jan Sat
5-Jan Sun
6-Jan Mon
7-Jan Tue
8-Jan | Wed $2 Disc Draw 9:30am
9-Jan Thu
10-Jan Fri
11-Jan Sat
12-Jan Sun
13-Jan | Mon
14-Jan | Tue MWM Start
15-Jan | Wed $2 Disc Draw 9:30am
16-Jan | Thu MWM
17-Jan Fri | NZ Stock Champs Inform green-keepers
Wellington Anniversary Ist Day for Weekend Shootout |1st Day for Weekend Shootout
18-Jan Sat
Weekend cards cards
Levin Group. BNZ group.
Wellington Anniversary
19-Jan Sun Weekend
20-Jan | Mon Wel.lington Anniversary
Holiday
Cheboche 9-hole Ambrose
4:00pm
21-Jan Tue MWM
Women’s Opening Day
22-Jan | Wed Frances Cole Net Medal
Trophy
23-Jan Thu MWM
24-Jan Fri
25-Jan Sat |Interclub Div 1 @ TMGC v Wainui MAT @ TMGC v RWGC
Div 10 @ TMGC vs Mahunga
Sam McLeans Group
26-Jan Sun [CLUB OPENING DAY 2025 |James Maher Trays James Maher Trays
27-7an | Mon Pennants Combo R1 @ Manor
Park
28-Jan Tue MWM
29-Jan | Wed |Wellington Men’s Vets COURSE CLOSED until COURSE CLOSED until
2:30pm 2:30pm
30-Jan Thu MWM, Evergreens @ Manor
Park
31-Jan Fri




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
1-Feb Sat [Interclub Div 1 @ TMGC v Shandon
Div 8 @ TMGC v Titahi Bay
Div 10 @ TMGC v Miramar
>-Feb Sun |Golfer of the Year R1 Reserve Day, James Maher Reserve Day, James Maher
Trays Trays
Golfer of the Year R1 LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics
Summer Cup R1 (Best 2 of 3)
3-Feb Mon
4-Feb Tue MWM
5-Feb Wed LGU Net, Putts, Stroke R1
6-Feb Thu [Waitangi Day Hui Ngaparu Trophy Lil Parkin Trophy
7-Feb Fri
8-Feb Sat
9-Feb Sun Summer Cup R2 (Best 2 of 3) 4-Seasons Championship R1
(Summer Cup)
COURSE CLOSED until COURSE CLOSED until Pennants Combo R2 @ Te
10-Feb | Mon
2:30pm 2:30pm Marua
11-Feb | Tue MWM
12-Feb [ Wed
13-Feb | Thu MWM —Levin visits TMGC
14-Feb Fri |Upper Hutt Tigers Tournament COURSE CLOSED until COURSE CLOSED until
2:30pm 2:30pm
15-Feb Interclub Div 4 @TMGC v Otaki
Div 8 @ TMGC v RWGC
Div 10 @TMGC v Masterton
16-Feb | Sun |RNZAF p.m. practice session |Summer Cup R3 (Best 2 of 3)
COURSE CLOSED until Pennants Combo R3 @
17-Feb | Mon [RNZAF -27 holes 2:30pm RWGC
18Feb | Tue RNZAF- Foursomes a.m, MWM
Matchplay p.m.
RNZAF- Foursomes a.m,
19-Feb | Wed Matchplay p.m.
20-Feb | Thu RNZAF- Foursomes a.m, MWM - Evergreens @ Ohariu
Matchplay p.m. Valley
21-Feb Fri COURSE CLOSED until COURSE CLOSED until Wellington Women Vets
2:30pm 2:30pm
22-Feb Sat




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
Strokeplay R1 & M/P Strokeplay Champs R1 (Gross -

23-Feb | Sun Qualifying etc. Best 3 of 4). Strokeplay Champs R1
Mayer & Kean Cup R1 (Nett - |Dorothy Palmer Trophy (best 2
Best 3 of 4). rounds)
M/P Qualifying R1 (Gross - Best
2 of 4).
Bolt Cup R1 (Nett - Best 2 of 4).
Don Hazlett R1 (Under 23) Nett {Don Hazlett R1 (Under 23)
Best 2 of 4. Nett - Best 2 of 4.

24-Feb | Mon

25-Feb | Tue MWM — TMGC visit Manor
Park

26-Feb | Wed Summer Trays, Others S/F

27Feb | Thu MWM — Evergreens @
Trentham

28-Feb Fri




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
1-Mar Sat |Interclub Div 4 @TMGC v Waikanae MAT @ TMGC v PBGC
Div 8 @ TMGC v Judgeford
LGU Net, Putts, Eclectic,
2-Mar Sun Golfer of the Year R2 Strokeplay Champs R2
Strokeplay R2 (Gross - Best 3 of | Dorothy Palmer Trophy (best 2
4). rounds)
Mayer & Kean Cup R2 (Nett -
Best 3 of 4).
M/P Qualifying R2 (Gross - Best
2 of 4).
Bolt Cup R2 (Nett - Best 2 of 4).
Don Hazlett R2 (Under 23) Nett {Don Hazlett R2 (Under 23)
Best 2 of 4. Nett - Best 2 of 4.
3Mar | Mon Pennants Combo R4 @
Masterton
4-Mar Tue MWM — Waikanae visits TMGC
LGU Net, Putts, Strokeplay
5-Mar | Wed Champs R2
6-Mar Thu MWM
7-Mar Fri
8-Mar Sat |Interclub Div 1 @ TMGC v Carterton
Porirua Club 6 carts (if
available). Start time 10:00am |Div 4 @ TMGC v Wainui
(after Interclub 7:30 - 9:50)
Div 10 @TMGC v Wainui
Strokeplay Champs, M/P Strokeplay Champs R3 (Gross -
9-Mar Sun Qualifying etc. Best 3 of 4). Strokeplay Champs R3.
Mayer & Kean Cup R3 (Nett - |Dorothy Palmer Trophy (best 2
Best 3 of 4). rounds)
M/P Qualifying R3 (Gross - Best
2 of 4).
Bolt Cup R3 (Nett - Best 2 of 4).
Don Hazlett R3 (Under 23) - Don Hazlett R3 (Under 23) -
Nett Best 2 of 4. Nett Best 2 of 4.
10-Mar | Mon
I11-Mar | Tue MWM — Carterton visits TMGC
12-Mar | Wed Net Medal.
National Teams
13-Mar | Thu MWM
14Mar | Fri |Advance Electrical COURSE CLOSED until COURSE CLOSED until
4:00pm 4:00pm




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
15-Mar | Sat Vorachith Manysy Group (40
Players)
16:Mar | Sun i;rokeplay R4 (Gross - Best 3 of
Mayer & Kean Cup R4 (Nett -
Best 3 of 4).
M/P Qualifying R4 (Gross - Best
2 of 4).
Bolt Cup R4 (Nett - Best 2 of 4).
Don Hazlett R4 (Under 23) — Don Hazlett R4 (Under 23)
Nett Best 2 of 4. Nett - Best 2 of 4.
17-Mar | Mon Pennants Combo R5 @
Shandon
18-Mar | Tue MWM
Nancy McCormack, Others
19-Mar | Wed Stableford
20-Mar | Thu MWM
21-Mar Fri Lions Charity Ambrose COURSE CLOSED until COURSE CLOSED until
Tournament, 10:00am 3:00pm 3:00pm
22-Mar Sat
23-Mar | Sun |Matchplay R1 Draw finalised |Golfer of the Year R3
. Pennants Combo R6 @
24-Mar | Mon |Matchplay R1 Draw published Martinborough
25-Mar | Tue MWM
Nancy McCormack, Others
26-Mar | Wed Stableford
27-Mar | Thu | Evergreens @ Te Marua COURSE CLOSED until
2:30pm
28-Mar Fri
29-Mar Sat |Interclub Div 10 @ TMGC v Trentham
30-Mar | Sun
31-Mar | Mon




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
1-Apr Tue MWM
LGU Net, Putts, HP Stableford
2-Apr | Wed Home Links
3-Apr Thu MWM Jefteries Shield R1
4-Apr Fri
5-Apr Sat |Interclub Div 1@ TMGC v Waikanae
Div 8 @ TMGC v Manor Park
6-Apr Sun [Matchplay R1 (scheduled) Matchplay R1 (scheduled) LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics,
4-Seasons Championship R2
(Autumn Cup)
Pennants Combo R7 @
7-Apr | Mon Boulcotts Farm
MWM — Manor Park Visits
8-Apr Tue TMGC
. RSE CLOSED until
9-Apr | Wed [NZDF v NZ Police at 12:30pm g(g(%ms CLOSED unti Faye Jones Trophy S/F
10-Apr | Thu MW Men Jefferies Shield R2
11-Apr Fri
12-Apr Sat Railways teeing off after MAT Interclub MAT @ TMGC v
40 players Shandon
13-Apr | Sun Last day for Matchplay Champs
R1
14-Apr [ Mon |Matchplay QF Draw published
15-Apr | Tue MWM - Jefferies Shield Rd3
16-Apr | Wed Nassau Stableford
17-Apr | Thu MWM Evergreens (@ Waikanae
18-Apr Fri |Good Friday
19-Apr Sat [Easter Saturday
20-Apr | Sun [Easter Sunday
21-Apr | Mon |Easter Monday
22-Apr | Tue MWM - TMGC visits Waikanae
23-Apr | Wed Par
24-Apr | Thu MWM
25-Apr Fri |Anzac Day Clubrooms Open
26-Apr Sat Interclub MAT @ TMGC v

Titahi Bay




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events

27-Apr | Sun |Halberg Day Matchplay QF (scheduled) Lil Parkin Cup

Jim Parkin Cup

Pennants Combo R8 @

28-Apr | Mon Judgeford
29-Apr | Tue MWM Jefteries Shield Semi

Final
30-Apr | Wed Stroud Trophy




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
1-May | Thu MWM Jefteries Shield Final
. |Women’s National Teams COURSE CLOSED until
2-May Fri
Event 2:30pm
3-May Sat |Interclub Div 1 @TMGC v Titahi Bay Interclub MAT Quarter Finals
Div 4 @ TMGC v Shandon
LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics.
4-May | Sun II;E;St day for Matchplay Champs 4-Seasons Championship R2
(Autumn Cup)
Matchplay Semi-Final Draw Pennants Combo R9 @
5-May | Mon published Paraparaumu Beach
6-May | Tue MWM
7-May | Wed LGU,Net,Putts HP S/F
8-May | Thu MWM
9-May Fri
10-May | Sat Div4 @TMGC BYE Interclub MAT Semi-Finals
Div 8 @TMGC v Otaki
Matchplay Semi-Final
11-May | Sun (Scheduled)
12-May | Mon |Wellington Mens Vets COURSE CLOSED until Pennants Combo Final
2:30pm
13-May | Tue MWM - Te Marua visit
Carterton
14-May | Wed Stableford
15-May | Thu MWM
16-May | Fri
17-May | Sat Interclub MAT Finals
18-May | Sun Golfer of the Year R4.
Last day for Matchplay Champs
Semi-Finals
. . Reserve Day - Pennants
19-May | Mon Matchplay Final Draw published Combo Final
20-May | Tue MWM
21-May | Wed Stableford
22-May | Thu
23-May | Fri
24-Ma Sat Te Marua Interclub COURSE CLOSED until
Y Tournament and Prize Giving |12:30pm
Matchplay Champs FINALS —
25-May | Sun 36 Holes
Reserve Day - Pennants
26-May | Mon Combo
27-May | Tue MWM




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
28-May | Wed Grannies Day
29-May | Thu MWM Evergreens @ Ohariu

Valley
Ade Waddell Memorial —

Registrations open, limited to
1st 16 pairs, Men and/or
Women.

30-May | Fri

King’s Birthday Weekend
31-May | Sat [Quinns Post 9:00am 22pp, 5
carts




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
1-Jun Sun [King’s Birthday Weekend LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics
2-Jun | Mon [King’s Birthday Weekend
3-Jun Tue MWM
4-Jun Wed LGU Net, Putts, HP Stableford
5-Jun Thu MWM
6-Jun Fri
WGI Lansdowne Mary Alward| COURSE CLOSED until
7-Jun Sat .
Field Day 2:30pm
8-Jun Sun
9-Jun Mon
10-Jun | Tue MWM
11-Jun | Wed Captain’s Choice
12-Jun Thu MWM Dinner
13-Jun Fri
WBC Backyard Grou
14-Jun Sat (9.15am 28}1131ayers) ’
15-Jun Sun Golfer of the Year RS 4-S§ asons Championship
(Winter Cup)
16-Jun | Mon
17-Jun | Tue MWM
18-Jun | Wed Veterans' Trophy Stableford
19Jun | Thu Ade Waddell Memorial R1 MWM
draw published.
Last day for R1 Matches is 13-
Jul
. |Matariki Holiday, Clubrooms | Café Matariki 2 Person Pairs Café Matariki 2 Person Pairs
20-Jun Fri
Open Ambrose Ambrose
2 1-Jun Sat Quinns Post 9:00am 22pp, 5
carts
22-Jun Sun
23-Jun | Mon
24-Jun | Tue MWM
25-Jun | Wed Stableford Purple Tees
26-Jun | Thu MWM - Evergreens @ Kapiti
27-Jun Fri
28-Tun Sat |Mashies COURSE CLOSED until
2:30pm
Pope Cup (0 — 14) / Hastwell
29-Jun Sun Curl)) (153)( )
30-Jun | Mon




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
1-Jul Tue MWM
2-Jul Wed LGU Net, Putts, HP Stableford
3-Jul Thu MWM
4-Jul Fri
5-Jul Sat
6-Jul Sun Golfer of the Year Ro6.
Reserve Day — Pope Cup /
Hastwell Cup
7-Jul Mon
8-Jul Tue MWM
9-Jul Wed Hidden Partners
10-Jul Thu MWM
11-Jul Fri
12-Jul Sat
13-Jul Sun Ade Waddell — Last day for R1
Matches
14-Jul | Mon
15-Jul Tue MWM
16-Jul [ Wed Nassau Stableford
Ade Waddell — R2 draw
17-Jul Thu |published. Last day for R2 MWM
matches is 10-Aug
18-Jul Fri
19-Jul Sat
20-Jul Sun Austad Cup R1 of 2
21-Jul | Mon
22-Jul Tue MWM
23-Jul Wed PURPLE Tees, Stableford
24-Jul Thu MWM
25-Jul Fri
26-Jul Sat Invicta Trophy R1 of 2
27-Jul Sun Austad Cup R2 of 2
28-Jul | Mon
29-Jul Tue MWM
30-7ul | Wed Matchplay Champs, Others
S/F
31-Jul Thu MWM




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
1-Aug Fri
2-Aug Sat Porirua Club 9.30am 6 carts 25; Invicta Trophy R2 of 2
40 players
3-Aug Sun Golfer of the Year R7 LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics
4-Aug | Mon
5-Aug Tue MWM
6-Aug | Wed LGU,Net,Putts
7-Aug | Thu MWM
8-Aug Fri
9-Aug Sat Reserve Day - Invicta Trophy
10-Aug | Sun Ade Waddell — Last day for R2
matches.
11-Aug | Mon
12-Aug | Tue MWM
Club Matchplay Champs,
13-Aug | Wed Others Stableford
Ade Waddell — Semi-Final
Draw published. Last Day for
14-Aug | Thu Semi—ll:) inal matches is 3 l}slt MWM
August.
15-Aug Fri
16-Aug Sat |Mashies COURSE CLOSED until
2:30pm
17-Aug | Sun
18-Aug | Mon
19-Aug | Tue MWM
Club Matchplay Champs,
20-Aug | Wed Others Stableford
21-Aug | Thu MWM Matchplay Champs R1
22-Aug Fri
23-Aug | Sat
24-Aug | Sun Golfer of the Year RS.
25-Aug | Mon
26-Aug | Tue MWM Matchplay Champs R2
Reserve Day Club Matchpla
27-Aug | Wed Champs, Ot}lllers Stablefofd ’
28-Aug | Thu MWM Matchplay Champs R3
29-Aug Fri
30-Aug Sat |Ade Waddell FINAL was scheduled for 14th Sept but played 30th August
31-Aug | Sun [Ade Waddell — Last day for Semi-Final Matches - played early




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
I-Sept | Mon
2-Sept Tue MWM Matchplay Champs Semi
Finals
3-Sept | Wed LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics
Ade Waddell — FINAL draw |MWM Matchplay Champs
4-Sept | Thu published FINAL o ’
FINAL match scheduled for 14-Sep played 30th August
5-Sept Fri
6-Sept Sat
7-Sept Sun
8-Sept | Mon
9-Sept Tue MWM
Club Matchplay Champs
10-Sept | Wed FINALS, Others Stableford
11-Sept | Thu MWM
. |Diplomats vs Defence 12.30
12:Sept | Fri | P 24pp
13-Sept | Sat
14-Sept | Sun Club Matchplay Champs R1
15-Sept | Mon
16-Sept | Tue MWM
Reserve Day - Club Matchplay
17-Sept | Wed Champs FINALS, Others
Stableford
18-Sept | Thu MWM
. |Wellington Electrical Trades |[COURSE CLOSED FROM COURSE CLOSED FROM
19-Sept | Fri
Tournament 11:00am 11:00am
20-Sept | Sat Left-Handers Tournament COURSE ACCESS COURSE ACCESS
11:15am & 1:15pm RESTRICTED RESTRICTED
21-Sept | Sun Golfer of the Year R9
22-Sept | Mon
23-Sept | Tue MWM
24-Sept | Wed Tommy Stroud 4BBB Net
25-Sept | Thu MWM
26-Sept | Fri
27-Sept Sat




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
28-Sept | Sun
CORING OF GREENS MID-
29-Sept | Mon [Sep to MID-Oct, LIMITED CORING CORING
COURSE ACCESS
No group bookings until 13th
October
30-Sept | Tue MWM




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
1-Oct Wed LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics
2-Oct Thu MWM
3-Oct Fri
4-Oct Sat
5-Oct Sun LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics
6-Oct Mon
7-Oct Tue MWM
8-Oct Wed PURPLE Tees, Stableford
9-Oct Thu MWM.Ambrose Evergreens @
Wainui
10-Oct Fri
11-Oct Sat
12-Oct Sun
13-Oct | Mon
14-Oct Tue MWM
15-Oct | Wed Stableford
16-Oct | Thu MWM
17-Oct Fri
18-Oct Sat
4-Seasons Championship R4
19-Oct | Sun (Spring Cup) pLOASTD
20-Oct | Mon [Wellington Mens’ Vets COURSE CLOSED until
2:30pm
21-Oct Tue MWM
22-Oct | Wed Shootout Final
23-Oct | Thu MWM
24-Oct Fri
25-Oct Sat [Labour Day Weekend
26-Oct | Sun |Labour Day Weekend
27-Oct | Mon |Labour Day Holiday
28-Oct Tue MWM
29-Oct | Wed Shootout Reserve
30-Oct | Thu MWM- Evergreens @ Waikanae| 15 N1 putts, Bolectics
Semi-finals
31-Oct Fri




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
1-Nov Sat |LIMITED COURSE ACCESS |Weekend Shootout FINAL
2-Nov Sun Golfer of the Year R10
Golfer of the Year Finalists
3-Nov | Mon published
4-Nov Tue MWM
5-Nov | Wed LGU,Net,Putts
6-Nov Thu MWM
7-Nov Fri
8-Nov Sat
9-Nov Sun Arthur Avis Trophy Arthur Avis Trophy
10-Nov | Mon
11-Nov | Tue MWM
12-Nov | Wed Stableford
13-Nov | Thu MWM — TMGC visits Levin
14-Nov Fri
15-Nov Sat
16-Nov | Sun Golfer of the Year FINAL
17-Nov | Mon
18-Nov | Tue MWM
Stableford Last day Eclectics,

19-Nov | Wed Gobbler
20-Nov | Thu MWM — Ev'ergreens @

Trentham Final
21-Nov Fri
22-Nov Sat
23-Nov | Sun
24-Nov [ Mon
25-Nov | Tue MWM

Midweek Women’s AGM,

26-Nov | Wed Stableford

MWM - Evergreens Final
27-Nov | Thu Reserve Day é Trentham
8- Nov Fri |ENZED Group COURSE CLOSED until COURSE CLOSED until

2:30pm 2:30pm
29-Nov Sat
30-Nov | Sun




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
TMGC AGM 8: Rot
1-Dec | Mon |TMGC AGM 8:00pm TMGC AGM 8:00pm TMGC AGM 8:00pm Rotary
infornmed
2-Dec Tue MWM
Midweek Women’s CLOSING
3-Dec | Wed DAY Marguerite Fitzgibbon
Trophy S/F
4-Dec Thu MWM
5Dec | Fri |First Friday Group ggé; I:nSE CLOSED until COURSE CLOSED until 2:30
6-Dec Sat Chrlst.mas Cheers for Charity |COURSE CLOSED until COURSE CLOSED until 2:30
(Multi-tee Start) 2:30pm
4-Seasons Championship RS
7-Dec Sun (Christmas Cup). Last day for
Eclectics.
8-Dec Mon
9-Dec Tue MWM
10-Dec | Wed $2 Disc Draw 9:30am
MWM AGM & Christmas
1-Dec Thu Dinner 9:00am tee/off
12-Dec Fri
13-Dec Sat
14-Dec | Sun |CLUB CLOSING DAY 2025 |Gething Trophy Gething Trophy
15-Dec | Mon
16-Dec Tue MWM
17-Dec | Wed $2 Disc Draw 9.30am
18-Dec Thu MWM
19-Dec Fri
20-Dec Sat
21-Dec Sun
22-Dec | Mon
23-Dec Tue
24-Dec | Wed $2 Disc Draw 9.30am
25-Dec | Thu Christmas Day - Clubhouse Online bookings only
Closed
. |Boxing Day — Limited Tee COURSE CLOSED from COURSE CLOSED from
26-Dec Fri .
times, 11:00am 11:00am
27-Dec Sat 2025 MASTERS - COURSE 2025 Te Marua Masters Day 1  [2025 Te Marua Masters Day 1
CLOSED
2025 MASTERS - RSE
28-Dec Sun 025 S S - COURS 2025 Te Marua Masters Day 2 [2025 Te Marua Masters Day 2
CLOSED
29-Dec | Mon 2025 MASTERS - COURSE 2025 Te Marua Masters Day 3 (2025 Te Marua Masters Day 3
CLOSED
2025 MASTERS - RSE
30-Dec Tue 025 S S - COURS 2025 Te Marua Masters Day 4 [2025 Te Marua Masters Day 4
CLOSED
31-Dec | Wed [Course Open Course Open Course Open




Te Marua Golf Club - Programme of Events 2025

Date Day |[General Men’s Events Women’s Events
01/01/26 | Thu |New Year's Day Check with Rob Rangi if
Clubrooms are open
02/01/26 | Fri |Day after New Year's Day Check with Rob Rangi if
Clubrooms are open
03/01/26 [ Sat
04/01/26 [ Sun
05/01/26 | Mon
06/01/26 | Tue Optional MWM - #1 Tee Start
only
070126 | Wed Optional MWW - #1 Tee Start
only
08/01/26 | Thu Optional MWM - #1 Tee Start
only
09/01/26 | Fri
10/01/26 | Sat
11/01/26 | Sun
12/01/26 | Mon
13/01/26 | Tue MWM
140126 | Wed Optional MWW - #1 Tee Start
only
15/01/26 [ Thu MWM
16/01/26 | Fri
170126 | sat Wellington Anniversary Ist Day for 2026 Weekend Ist Day for 2026 Weekend
A |Weekend Shootout cards Shootout cards
Wellington Anniversary
18/01/26 | Sun Weekend
19/01/26 | Mon Wel.hngton Anniversary
Holiday
20/01/26 [ Tue MWM
21/01/26 | Wed
22/01/26 | Thu MWM
23/01/26 | Fri
24/01/26 | sat |COURSE CLOSED for Men’s Interclub R1 2026 Women's Interclub R1 2026
Group Bookings until 11:00am
25/01/26 | Sun [CLUB OPENING DAY James Maher Trays James Mabher Trays
26/01/26 | Mon
27/01/26 | Tue MWM
28/01/26 | Wed
29/01/26 | Thu MWM
30/01/26 | Fri
31/01/26 | Sat




